99SMKN

ltem No: 99SMKN
Canvas Case for 23 Pieces Service Master
Roll Set

Weller® Xcelite® durable, roll-up plastic
coated canvas case for 23 Pieces Service
Master Roll Set (99SMN) - no tools
included.

KEY FEATURES

Durable, roll-up plastic coated canvas case for easy selection and storage
Canvas case for 23 tools
Canvas case included in 23 pieces service master roll set (order no. 99SMN)

Use with Series 99® Handles which have a patented spring device that holds the shaft firmly,
yet permits quick, easy insertion and removal

High-quality steel, hardened and tempered for optimum performance

Use with Series 99® Handles which have a patented spring device that holds the shaft firmly,
yet permits quick, easy insertion and removal



TECHNICAL DATA

ESD Safe

Family Name
Packaging

Quantity Per Package
UPC

Warranty

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

No

Series 99®
Boxed

1
037103314468
1 Year
0.300 Ib
1.950 in
10.850 in
5.450 in

4

Series 99® Screwdriver Blades



