



## **99SMKN**

Item No: 99SMKN

Canvas Case for 23 Pieces Service Master

Roll Set

Weller® Xcelite® durable, roll-up plastic coated canvas case for 23 Pieces Service Master Roll Set (99SMN) - no tools included.

## **KEY FEATURES**

- Durable, roll-up plastic coated canvas case for easy selection and storage
- Canvas case for 23 tools
- Canvas case included in 23 pieces service master roll set (order no. 99SMN)
- Use with Series 99® Handles which have a patented spring device that holds the shaft firmly, yet permits quick, easy insertion and removal
- High-quality steel, hardened and tempered for optimum performance
- Use with Series 99® Handles which have a patented spring device that holds the shaft firmly, yet permits quick, easy insertion and removal

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

ESD Safe	No
Family Name	Series 99®
Packaging	Boxed
Quantity Per Package	1
UPC	037103314468
Warranty	1 Year
Package Gross Weight	0.300 lb
Package Height	1.950 in
Package Length	10.850 in
Package Width	5.450 in
Case Pack Qty.	4
Product Family	Series 99® Screwdriver Blades